22 Ontano St S . Milion

878-2365 3 ' ______ 11-34% JANUARY 1994 MORTGAGE
Res e R S S Come see for yourselt.
: - gt i % Has central ar/central vac
875-0067 _ :‘h‘ by . v & >SS Includes washer & dryer,

Tor t Sales . I::d”arwt:t;

| ' e arve gar age

826-1030 . Fepressniative - St more extras ;
Res: 878-3337 . Price 800 |

TOWN & COUNTHY 200 fice: 87 Tor. Line 826-1030 Please call Sandra A. Balley
SPECIALISTS - & for personal viewing 878-2365

o 0 . s« 12.25% FEBRUARY 1994 MORTGAGE
Y, : ' \J - - Bet you will ke thes one i
. o Rececoraled & freshly panted
| 6 o o * ' Incluces new ndge and stove

0661 'S1 13nBny ‘Aspseupepy ‘voidwey) umpeue) oyl -3

"l: - . 1
2060 ERON DR.
WL g oy e ;,,HDL,M, STONEMILL CAMPBELLVILLE COUNTRY CHARM -
witchen, pool. Aully finished lower level  Beautifully wetored etone house, 4 1.3 acres - 3 bedroom 'early cedar bunga
bdrme 2 bfm guest house, good bam. ow. Open cathedral concept. Large sunken
:(rng room with fireplace. Hardwood
tichen cabinet. 11.87% assumable mort-

gage. At $250,000. it's worth your time 10 "I DARE YOU"
invesbgate - | _ o view this lovely 3 bedroom

tlownhouse It has been decorated from

L‘STE?o‘&Bwokﬁ | | — | - il = tOp tOo bottom/new viny! flooring/

' | — upgracted broadioom, pant & wallpape
th SIDEROAD v , : it This is truly a steal. Priced at 5146 800,

Fantastic Multi level home with ar For a personal vewrlg please cal S>anara

~ar { 4 brme , dream ol R TP oy - : - A. Baley
O ab corce 8 cor - BPOTLARS LK MOM & s T B _, - :

kitchen, strea, pond 83 acree, ©
| 3 brm 3 bathmom, up gaded windows —
garage. $965,000 e e 88 080 WHY GO WEST? ,
. This 1.375 sq. . ink home 18 the answer

_',‘\.,‘ . ‘ I’; s '
'J s Y N R TN o s e ) 3 bedroom, all brick, ce sze o, close
Sui il . - Y _ Mo 401. For more nfo. about this home,
WELL MAINTAINED A ) please call Sandra A. Baley. $169 800™
This spacious 3 bedroom, 2 bathroom — '
townhome features 2 storey, upgraded

broadioom, central ar & eat-in Kitchen. For — : NEW LISTING

“'L;E:“g‘va L LadE NG your personal viewing, ask for Ron Furik. § Take a peek at this 4brd. rm., 2 storey -

| | : you will be surprised. Has a lot 10 offer
Large corner lot, original owners $249,000. | SHARON & YA g For & sersonal viewing Dis. contact
spacious 4 brm. home, eat-in size  Older style, all brick home, move-in ; \ | Sanchra A. Baley. $188,800

please call Sandra A. Balley l

kichen, frepiace, owner tranesferred condiion, 3 brm 4 family room ; o -

YO U R ; " Sales Representative This 2.200
R | _ : ' sq. .. 4 barm. home has t all, ceramc/upgraded brogadioom,
- Office 878-2365 2 freplaces, 4 bathrooms, 4 bedrooms, basement compietely firished

* TOWN & . . .. _ Iﬂlmdﬁ:ewz?A Make an offer 5230 BOO | Please cal Sandra A. Baiey for further detasls
ol ~OUNTRY . COTTAGE COUNTRY MSSISEAUGA HERE | COME

- Spacious winterized waterfront home on sandy béach That is what you will say after viewing this 4 bedroom lownhouse, grey
Features 28’ heated Flonda room overdooking beach broadioom throughout, freshly painted, lowgly landscaped/fenced yard
large kitchen, dining room combo, iving room witt Price is nght §167.800] Pease call Sandra A. Balley for personal viewing

frepiace huge patio with shuffeboard count Lot
x 210 phue. For more nformation call Sharon Kerley

WARNER 4 - Gary Thomas
| ' z 4 Broker/Owner
Y 878-2365
Res: 335-8888
Tor: 826-1030

BUYER'S CHOICE

You could buy the property two ways #1
Buy just the 3 bedroom brick bungalow
siiting on the edge of town for $245,000
The intenor has a fireplace and ncludes

Unque contemporary cedar home on | | Absolutely immaculate 4 bedroom, 2 . e sl curtaine, fridge, stove and automatic
25 3 acres in Muskoka-like setting stomey lownhouse in Timberlea. Use of . ‘ - . Ly washer A small barn @ also stuated on the
$529 900 pocd tervwm & rec cente $149 900 , . property. #2 Buy the bungalow just
e . Bl mertioned as wel as a smal starter home
on the ot next door Thes could provade the
added income you may need For a
compiete sxplanation of the opportunity

contact Gary Thomas

SOME THING OLD, SOMETHING NEW,

SOMETHING....
Sounds ke a wedding and it ! The cham
- * - _ B of a century brick home » wedded 10 the
© town on a.teed 1-1/2 acre bt. Lage - . - 4 45 up to-date features in this exceptional
room with fireplace and french door walk out ' BN property which is located in downtown
Compistely renovated iitchen features new cabinets. | Mo renovations iNclude & New
ceramic flooring, track ighting and walk-out 1o 1632 Belvedere kitchen and marble floored
inground pool. Listed at $389 900 For more Il wheripool bathroom Central vecuum and
niormation call Sharon Kerley ‘ - il dishwasher are included The separate
' heated double with oft coud make
an deal office for & viewing 0 e
‘s charm combines wih

| FALL IN LOVE

! BURLINGTON COUNTRY * T e e
- ' : ale m. sat-i

Bi-devel brick bungalow on 1 § wooded : : mﬂﬁmmwhm-ﬂyxm‘:m:

acred with panoramic view of ] | wy ) . :
Budngton m “ bedroom and 1-1/2 bathe. $176.800 Cab




